| Cuckmerelbise

Service 25, Eastbourne to Lewes via Polegate and Alfriston

Adult Single Fare Table. Return fares are one and a half times the Single fare. Child fares (age 5-18) are approximately half the Adult fare including Return fares

ENCTS bus passes are accepted for free travel on this service for journeys commencing after 9.30am Monday to Friday and anytime on Saturday, Sunday and Bank Hols

Discovery tickets for all-day travel on most buses in the area are issued and accepted. (See the Ticketing & Fares section on this website for details)

Lewes PLUSBUS tickets are accepted for travel on journeys between Lewes and Selmeston. They are NOT valid for journeys to Alfriston

Eastbourne & Polegate PLUSBUS tickets are accepted for travel on journeys between Eastbourne and Victoria Road Polegate. NOT valid for journeys to Alfriston

Brighton & Hove NetworkSAVER adult paper tickets only accepted and issued on this service for travel on journeys between Lewes Bus Station & Lewes Malling Down

Adult Single_All day_GBP
Eastbourne
3.20 Enys Road Eastbourne

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.10
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

To calculate, find your boarding point and your destination and where the rows cross is your fare

©Cuckmere Buses. Valid from December 2024

3.20 District General Hospital

3.20
3.20
3.80
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.10
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20 Selmeston Road Eastbourne

3.20
3.20
3.80
3.80
3.80
4.10
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20 Willingdon Church Street

3.20
3.70
3.70
3.70
4.10
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20 Broad Road Willingdon

3.20
3.20
3.20
4.10
4.20
5.70
5.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20 Wannock

3.20
3.20
4.10
4.20
5.70
5.70
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20 Polegate (High Street)

3.20 Victoria Road Polegate

3.20 Folkington Road

3.30 Wilmington Crossroads

3.20
3.20
4.10
5.10
5.70
5.10
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.20
3.50
4.90
5.10
4.90
5.80
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.50
4.90
5.10
4.90
5.80
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

4.40
4.90
4.40
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.50 Drusillas Corner (4)

4.10
3.50
4.10
4.90
5.70
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90
5.90

3.00 Alfriston Square
2.90 Drusillas Corner
2.90 Alciston Road

3.00
3.00
3.20
3.20
3.30
4.10
4.90
4.90
4.90

3.30
3.50
3.50
4.10
4.90
4.90
5.70
5.70

3.00
3.20
3.30
4.10
4.90
4.90
4.90

2.80 Selmeston
2.90 Firle

3.10
3.20
4.10
4.10
4.40
4.40

2.90
3.80
4.10
4.20
4.20

2.90 Glynde

3.20 2.90 Glyndebourne

3.80 3.80 3.00 Ringmer

410 3.80 3.80 3.00 Lewes

410 4.00 4.00 3.00 2.80 Lewes Rail Station



